
 2024-2025 Peninsula School Calendar 

 19 - Orienta�on for New Staff only 
 20-23 - Teacher Prep Days 
 24  - Work Day 
 26 - Teacher Prep Day 
 27  - First Day of School 

 AUGUST 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3 
 4  5  6  7  8  9  10 

 11  12  13  14  15  16  17 
 18  19  20  21  22  23  24 
 25  26  27  28  29  30  31 

 FEBRUARY 2025 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1 
 2  3  4  5  6  7  8 
 9  10  11  12  13  14  15 

 16  17  18  19  20  21  22 
 23  24  25  26  27  28 

 17  - President’s Day 
 17-21  - Midwinter Break 

 2  - Labor Day 
 9-13 - Upper School Fall Camping Trip 
 24  - Minimum Day: Half  day for 
 students 

 SEPTEMBER 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7 
 8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

 15  16  17  18  19  20  21 
 22  23  24  25  26  27  28 
 29  30 

 MARCH 2025 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1 
 2  3  4  5  6  7  8 
 9  10  11  12  13  14  15 

 16  17  18  19  20  21  22 
 23  24  25  26  27  28  29 
 30  31 

 15  - Community Party 
 21  - Staff In-Service: no school for 
 students 
 26-28  - Parent-Teacher Conferences: 
 Half  day for students 

 14  - Indigenous People’s Day 
 23-25  - Parent-Teacher Conferences: 
 Half days for students 
 31 - Halloween Parade 

 OCTOBER 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4  5 
 6  7  8  9  10  11  12 

 13  14  15  16  17  18  19 
 20  21  22  23  24  25  26 
 27  28  29  30  31 

 APRIL 2025 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4  5 
 6  7  8  9  10  11  12 

 13  14  15  16  17  18  19 
 20  21  22  23  24  25  26 
 27  28  29  30 

 3 - Rock Concert 
 4  - Half day for all 
 7-11  Spring Break 
 22  - Minimum day: Half day for 
 students 

 11  - Veteran’s Day 
 25-29  - Fall Break 

 NOVEMBER 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2 
 3  4  5  6  7  8  9 

 10  11  12  13  14  15  16 
 17  18  19  20  21  22  23 
 24  25  26  27  28  29  30 

 MAY 2025 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3 
 4  5  6  7  8  9  10 

 11  12  13  14  15  16  17 
 18  19  20  21  22  23  24 
 25  26  27  28  29  30  31 

 3  - Spring Fair work day 
 4  - Spring Fair 
 26  - Memorial Day 

 Upper School Spring Camping Trips: 
 5-10 - 8th Grade 
 12-16 - 6th Grade 
 19-23 - 7th Grade 

 7  - Cra� Fair work day 
 8-  Cra� Fair 
 20  - Half day for all 
 23- Jan 3  - Winter Break 

 DECEMBER 2024 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7 
 8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

 15  16  17  18  19  20  21 
 22  23  24  25  26  27  28 
 29  30  31 

 JUNE 2025 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7 
 8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

 15  16  17  18  19  20  21 
 22  23  24  25  26  27  28 
 29  30 

 5  - Last Day: Half day for all 
 5  - Gradua�on 
 16-7/3 - Summer School Session 1 
 19  - Juneteenth - no summer school 

 6 - School resumes 
 20  - Mar�n Luther King Jr.’s Birthday 
 31  - Staff In-Service: no school for 
 students 

 JANUARY 2025 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4 
 5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

 12  13  14  15  16  17  18 
 19  20  21  22  23  24  25 
 26  27  28  29  30  31 

 JULY 2025 
 S  M  T  W  Th  F  S 

 1  2  3  4  5 
 6  7  8  9  10  11  12 

 13  14  15  16  17  18  19 
 20  21  22  23  24  25  26 
 27  28  29  30  31 

 4  - Independence Day: no summer 
 school 
 7-25 - Summer school session 2 

 First and last day of school 
 No School 
 Half days end at 12:30 
 Weekend school events 
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 2425 PS Calendar Text Form FINAL 

 Peninsula School Calendar 2024-2025 
 Mon  Aug 19  Orientation for the new staff -  no school for students 
 Tue-Fri  Aug 20-23  Teacher Prep Days -  no school for students 
 Sat  Aug 24  Work Day 
 Mon  Aug 26  Teacher Prep Day -  no school for students 
 Tue  Aug 27  First Day of School 
 Mon  Sep 2  Labor Day -  no school for all 
 Mon-Fri  Sep 9-13  Upper School Fall Camping Trip 
 Tue  Sep 24  Minimum Day -  half day for students 
 Mon  Oct 14  Indigenous People’s Day -  no school for all 
 Wed-Fri  Oct 23-25  Parent-Teacher Conferences –  half days for students 
 Tue  Oct 31  Halloween Parade 
 Mon  Nov 11  Veterans Day –  no school for all 
 Mon-Fri  Nov 25-29  FALL BREAK 
 Sat  Dec 7  Craft Fair work day 
 Sun  Dec 8  Craft Fair 
 Fri  Dec 20  Half Day before break & staff lunch -  half day for  all 
 Mon-Fri  Dec 23 - Jan 3  WINTER BREAK 
 Mon  Jan 6  School Resumes 
 Mon  Jan 20  Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday -  no school for all 
 Fri  Jan 31  Staff In-Service -  no school for students 
 Mon-Fri  Feb 17-21  MIDWINTER BREAK 
 Sat  Mar 15  Community Party 
 Fri  Mar 21  Staff In-Service -  no school for students 
 Wed-Fri  Mar 26-28  Parent-Teacher Conferences -  half days for students 
 Thu  Apr 3  Rock Concert 
 Fri  Apr 4  Half Day before break -  half day for all 
 Mon-Fri  Apr 7-11  SPRING BREAK 
 Tue  Apr 22  Minimum Day -  half day for students 
 Sat  May 3  Spring Fair work day 
 Sun  May 4  Spring Fair 
 Mon-Sat  May 5-10  8th-Grade Camping Trip 
 Mon-Fri  May 12-16  6th-Grade Camping Trip 
 Mon-Fri  May 19-23  7th-Grade Camping Trip 
 Mon  May 26  Memorial Day -  no school for all 
 Thu  Jun 5  Last Day & Staff Lunch -  half day for all 
 Thu  Jun 5  Graduation 

 SUMMER at PENINSULA 
 Session 1: June 16 - July 3, 2025 
 Session 2: July 7 - July 25, 2025 

 Childcare Notes:  To arrange childcare, contact the  Childcare Director at (650) 325-1584, ext. 121 
 or childcare@peninsulaschool.org 

 Childcare is available on minimum days, half days, and during some breaks. 

 Calendar Note  :  All dates are subject to change 
 Half days  end at 12:30 p.m. 

 For questions or comments please contact 
 psoffice@peninsulaschool.org 

 Last Updated: Apr 1, 2024

mailto:psoffice@peninsulaschool.org

